Phillips Screwdriver
In order to have secure connections ,not only is it important to use good quality terminal blocks but also correct tools for securing these connections
.Connectwell has range to ergonomically designed professional tools for all your wiring needs. The tri molded handles of these screwdrivers allow the users
to exert 50% additional torque conventional screwdrivers.
Blade Type - round blade, high-grade chrome- vanadiummolybdenum steel, chrome plated
Tip Type - Kraftip Plus black tip, ISO 2380-1
Handle - Three component handle, Kraftgrip 50000R
EAN - 5
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Application for Phillips Recess screws
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
SCPH1 Phillips Screwdriver for Phillips Recess screws 10
SUITABLE FOR
CSS480/24/20 20A,480W Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Switch Mode Power Supply
PSB1/10/12/0.83 0.83A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Step Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB2/15/5/3 3A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB3/33/12/2.75 2.75A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Step Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB4/60/15/4 4A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB5/100/24/4.2 4.2A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSS480/48/10 10A,480W Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Switching Power Supplies
PST120/12/10 10A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
PST480/48/10 10A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
CSS240/24/10 10A,240W Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Switch Mode Power Supply
PSB2/24/24/1 1A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB4/35/5/7 7A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB5/72/12/6 6A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSD100/12/8.4 8.4A ,2ph/Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Switching Power Supplies
PSS100/48/2.1 2.1A,100W Single Phase Din Rail
Mountable Switching Power Supplies
PST240/24/10 10A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
PST240/48/5 5A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
PST960/24/40-E 40A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies Economical
PST960/48/20 20A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
SCPH1
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
SUITABLE FOR
CSS120/24/5 5A,120W Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Switching Power Supplies
PSB1/10/15/0.67 0.67A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Step Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB1/10/24/0.42 0.42A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Step Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB1/7.5/5/1.5 1.5A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Suppliestest
PSB2/24/15/1.6 1.6A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB3/36/15/2.4 2.4A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB4/54/12/4.5 4.5A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB5/60/5/12 12A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSD100/48/2.1 2.1A ,2ph/Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Switching Power Supplies
PSS120/48/2.5 2.5A,120W Single Phase Din Rail
Mountable Switching Power Supplies
PST960/24/40 40A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
PSB2/24/12/2 2A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB3/22.5/5/4.5 4.5A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB3/36/24/1.5 1.5A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB4/60/24/2.5 2.5A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSB5/75/15/5 5A ,Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Step
Type Switching Power Supplies
PSS100/12/8.4 8.4A,100W Single Phase Din Rail
Mountable Switching Power Supplies
PSS100/24/3.8-L 3.8A,100W Single Phase Din Rail
Mountable Switching Power Supplies
PSS120/12/10 10A,120W Single Phase Din Rail Mountable
Switching Power Supplies
PSS300/48/6.25 6.25A,300W Single Phase Din Rail
Mountable Switching Power Supplies
PST120/24/5 5A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
PST480/24/20 20A ,3 Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching
Power Supplies
SCPH1
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
2 of 2